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Marina Gavrylyuk

Real Estate Broker

Sutton Group-Summit Realty Inc

cell: 416-843-1515

office: 905-897-9555

Marina@MarinaG.ca

33 Pearl Str.,

Mississauga, ON

L5M 1X1

For more information about property

click here
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		Million Dollar Condos for Sale


    
        
                                                                    City
            
                                            Min. Price
            No Min
25,000
50,000
75,000
100,000
125,000
150,000
175,000
200,000
225,000
250,000
275,000
300,000
325,000
350,000
375,000
400,000
425,000
450,000
475,000
500,000
550,000
600,000
650,000
700,000
750,000
800,000
850,000
900,000
950,000
1,000,000
1,500,000
2,000,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
5,000,000
7,500,000
10,000,000


            Max. Price
            No Max
25,000
50,000
75,000
100,000
125,000
150,000
175,000
200,000
225,000
250,000
275,000
300,000
325,000
350,000
375,000
400,000
425,000
450,000
475,000
500,000
550,000
600,000
650,000
700,000
750,000
800,000
850,000
900,000
950,000
1,000,000
1,500,000
2,000,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
5,000,000
7,500,000
10,000,000


                                    Bedrooms
            All
2
3
4+


                        
            
        

    


Blog Posts Topics
agent
buyer client
buying
buying agent
condo for sale
disturbing stuff
first time home buyer
GOOD REALTOR
happy families
happy houses
home
home buyer
home buying tips
home evaluation
Home Seller
home selling tips
homes for sale
house for sale
how to
listing
location location location
luxury homes
Luxury properties
market evaluation
million dollar homes
mississauga
my services
negotiating
new homes
oakville
peace of mind
Real Estate
real estate advise
real estate market
real estate trends
Realtor
seller tips
selling agent
shopping
social media
style
tips
toronto
wish list
недвижимость Торонто

Postal Code
M8V0C5

Amenities
Exercise Centre
Party Room
Security/Concierge
Storage - Locker
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